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Southern Ohio PGA

Recommended Partner List
2023 Sales Reps (updated March 2023)

Company Sales Reps Phone Email Territory

Adidas Christa Petitt 614-266-0133 christa.petitt@adidas.com Central Ohio (Columbus)

Adidas Nick Marucci 317-347-7614 nick.marucci@adidas.com Southern Ohio (Cincinnati & 
Dayton

AHEAD Devon Holden, PGA 740-816-2395 devon@ohgolfsales.com Ohio

AM&E Golf Ann Furlong 330-606-6390 amfurlong@yahoo.com

AM&E Golf Neal Furlong 330-697-2040 nfurlong@zoominternet.net

Bentgrass Premium CBD Nate Strine 614-327-8473 info@bentgrasscbd.com

Bushnell Ann Furlong 330-606-6390 amfurlong@yahoo.com

Bushnell Neal Furlong 330-697-2040 nfurlong@zoominternet.net

Century Equipment/Club Car Tim Cunningham 513-285-1800 tcunningham@jerrypate.com Cincinnati

Century Equipment/Club Car Maureen Gale 419-290-7618 mgale@jerrypate.com Columbus

Club Caddie Jason Albanese 440-796-1526 jason.albanese@clubcaddie.com Ohio

Cobra Puma Golf Ian Price 330-329-1093 ianprice.cobrapuma@gmail.com Northern Ohio (Columbus)

Cobra Puma Golf Tim Schrand timschrand.cobrapuma@gmail.com Southern Ohio (Cincinnati)

Criquet Shirts Scott Porter, PGA 859-621-1670 scottppga@yahoo.com Southern Ohio

E-Z-Go/Lake Erie Golf Cars Danny Hayes 614-808-5735 dhayes@legolfcars.com

E-Z-Go/Lake Erie Golf Cars Frank Cisterino fcisterino@legolfcars.com Ohio

Evolve Golf Jonathan Jacey, PGA 866-614-3158 ext.310 jon@evolvegolf.com Southern Ohio

Fairways to Heaven Golf Travel John Fanning 386-265-3761 jfanning@f2hgolf.com National

Footjoy Chris Hall chris_hall@acushnetgolf.com Southern Ohio

Footjoy Joe Lombardi Joe_Lombardi@acushnetgolf.com Northern Ohio

Hole in One, USA Amy Grogan 775-412-6540 amy.grogan@hiousa.com

Maui Jim Deb Pickering 614-440-3850 dpick331@gmail.com

Mid-Ohio Golf Car, a Master Yamaha Golf 
Car Distributor Jason Miller 740-404-9816 jason@midohiogolfcar.com

Mizuno Tim Botschner 330-495-9089 tim.botschner@mizunousa.com

PING Golf Blake Kearney 614-623-9488 blakek@ping.com Southern Ohio

Precision Pro Golf Jonah Mytro 888-492-4120 jonah@precisionprogolf.com

Precision Pro Golf Justin Guenther 513-725-5933 justin@precisionprogolf.com Ohio

PTE Golf Les Veres 561-630-5205 les@ptegolf.com National

Saling Simms Associates Brent Simms brent.simms@salingsimms.com

Saling Simms Associates Jenn Berry jenn.berry@salingsimms.com

Saling Simms Associates Jim Saling james.saling@salingsimms.com

Straight Down Kathy Keller 330-207-9219 kathy@kkellersales.com Ohio

Signs By The Sea Ann Furlong 330-606-6390 amfurlong@yahoo.com

St. Andrews Products Mike Nolan mfnolan@sap-corp.com

St. Andrews Products Ron Priest 614-395-3505 priestgolf@aol.com

Stitch Golf Todd Adams 217-621-1970 todd.adams@stitchgolf.com Ohio

Sterling Cut Glass Deb Pickering 614-440-3850 dpick331@gmail.com Southern Ohio

Sun Mountain Devon Holden, PGA 740-816-2395 devon@ohgolfsales.com Ohio

Titleist Rod Koch 774-200-1107 rod_koch@acushnetgolf.com Southern Ohio

Tour Greens Matt Morman 614-813-7090 matt@tgmidwest.com Ohio

Under Armour Bruce Stewart 765-914-6101 brucestewart2@hotmail.com
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American Dry Goods Mark Blanc markblanc@neo.rr.com

AndersonOrd Chris Armbruster 614-975-3355 christopherarmbruster1@gmail.com

Antigua Neal Furlong 330-697-2040 nfurlong@zoominternet.net

Asics Emily Ransone 614-971-9582 ecransone@gmail.com Southern Ohio

B. Draddy Graham O'Connor-
Brooks

847-275-2573 goconnorbrooks@summitgolfbrands.com Midwest

Bald Head Blues Apparel Neal Furlong 330-697-2040 nfurlong@zoominternet.net

Belyn Key Kathy Keller 330-207-9219 kathy@kkellersales.com Ohio

Bermuda Sands Neal Furlong 330-697-2040 nfurlong@zoominternet.net

Bionic Kraig Kesner 330-774-1981 kkesner32@gmail.com

Bobby Jones Roger Burzanko 440-552-5474 rogerburzanko@gmail.com

Bridgestone Nick Witchousky 614-961-0384 nwitchousky@bridgestonegolf.com

Callaway Golf Jake Rasmussen 816-830-6860 Jake.Rasmussen@callawaygolf.com Southern Ohio

Callaway Golf Brad Conklin 407-361-1201 brad.conklin@callawaygolf.com Central Ohio

Callaway Golf Soft Goods Pat O’Donnell 614-638-5816 patodonnell@columbus.rr.com Southern Ohio

CamelBak Ann Furlong 330-606-6390 amfurlong@yahoo.com

CamelBak Neal Furlong 330-697-2040 nfurlong@zoominternet.net

Cappai Designs Kathy Keller 330-207-9219 kathy@kkellersales.com Ohio

CertiFresh Cigars Ann Furlong 330-606-6390 amfurlong@yahoo.com

CertiFresh Cigars Neal Furlong 330-697-2040 nfurlong@zoominternet.net

Cleveland/Srixon/XXIO Emily Ransone 614-971-9582 emilyransone@clevelandgolf.com Southern Ohio

Clicgear Tim Fenton 440-654-8292 timfenton@clevelandgolf.com Ohio

Club Cap Todd Adams 217-621-1970 todd.adams@stitchgolf.com

Cole + Parker - Socks for Leaders & 
Legends Roger Burzanko 440-552-5474 rogerburzanko@gmail.com

Corkcicle Kathy Keller 330-207-9219 kathy@kkellersales.com Ohio

Cutter & Buck Jeff Daltorio 724-316-4286 jeff.daltorio@cuttersales.com

Deveroux Chris Sullivan cwsullivan@pga.com Michigan / Ohio

Donald Ross Amy Zierten 614-266-6774 azierten@gmail.com

Duce Del Cosma Footwear Roger Burzanko 440-552-5474 rogerburzanko@gmail.com

Dunning Jeff Daltorio 724-316-4286 jeff.daltorio@cuttersales.com

Dynamic Brands Ann Furlong 330-606-6390 amfurlong@yahoo.com

Dynamic Brands Neal Furlong 330-697-2040 nfurlong@zoominternet.net

Fairway & Greene Graham O'Connor-
Brooks

847-275-2573 goconnorbrooks@summitgolfbrands.com Midwest

Feetures Kathy Keller 330-207-9219 kathy@kkellersales.com Ohio

Foray Golf Alli Wix 717-565-9606 alli@foraygolf.com Ohio

G4 Chris O’Brien chris@gfore.com

Golftini Roger Burzanko 440-552-5474 rogerburzanko@gmail.com

Golf Drawn / Out of Bounds Candles Ann Furlong 330-606-6390 amfurlong@yahoo.com

Golf Drawn / Out of Bounds Candles Neal Furlong 330-697-2040 nfurlong@zoominternet.net

Greg Norman Ann Furlong 330-606-6390 Amfurlong@yahoo.com

Greyson Ben Knight ben@greysonclothiers.com

GustBuster Kathy Keller 330-207-9219 kathy@kkellersales.com Ohio

Holderness & Bourne Andrew Bailey 216-346-2836 andrew@hbgolf.com Midwest

Honma Golf Jim Troy 740-398-7223 jimtroy@honmagolf.com

Ikonik Golf Tim Campbell tim@ikonikgolf.com

Imperial Headwear Chris Armbruster 614-975-3355 christopherarmbruster1@gmail.com

J&M Golf, Inc. Mike Fiene 219-306-9580 mikefiene@jandmgolf.com
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Johnnie-O Devon Holden, PGA 740-816-2395 devon@ohgolfsales.com

Leupold Kraig Kesner 330-774-1981 kkesner32@gmail.com

Levelwear Mark Jenkins 810-282-1179 my365mail@gmail.com

Lucky in Love Amy Zierten 614-266-6774 azierten@gmail.com

Mission Belt Tim Fenton 440-654-8292 timfenton@clevelandgolf.com Ohio

Motocaddy Kraig Kesner 330-774-1981 kkesner32@gmail.com

New Era Amy Zierten 614-266-6774 azierten@gmail.com

NEXBELT Bill Wise bill.wise4765@gmail.com

Nike Steve Laboon Steve.Laboon@nike.com Ohio

Oakley Chad LeBeau ohiooakley@gmail.com

Orange Whip Golf & Fitness Ron Meade ronmeade1994@gmail.com

Orange Whip Golf & Fitness Bill Wise bill.wise4765@gmail.com

Pinned Range Finders Jeff Daltorio 724-316-4286 jeff.daltorio@cuttersales.com

Polo Ralph Lauren / RLX Golf Jeff Deihl Jeffrey.diehl@ralphlauren.com

Precise Yardage Books Scott Brady 423-619-7571 preciseyardagebooks@gmail.com

PRG Amy Zierten 614-266-6774 azierten@gmail.com

ProFormance Golf Mark Blanc markblanc@neo.rr.com

Pukka Headwear Roger Burzanko 440-552-5474 rogerburzanko@gmail.com

PXG Kyle Endicott 480-392-7303 Kendicott@pxg.com

Red Arrow Markers Roger Burzanko 440-552-5474 rogerburzanko@gmail.com

Redvanly Apparel Neal Furlong 330-697-2040 nfurlong@zoominternet.net

Renwick Chris Armbruster 614-975-3355 christopherarmbruster1@gmail.com

Scales Gear Kraig Kesner 330-774-1981 kkesner32@gmail.com

Srixon Tim Fenton timfenton@clevelandgolf.com Northern Ohio

Stitch Golf Todd Adams 217-621-1970 todd.adams@stitchgolf.com

Summit Golf Brands Graham O'Connor-
Brooks 847-275-2573 goconnorbrooks@summitgolfbrands.com Midwest

Sunice Roger Burzanko 440-552-5474 rogerburzanko@gmail.com

Swannies Carter Elliot carter@swannies.com

Tail Activewear Chris Sullivan cwsullivan@pga.com Michigan / Ohio

Taylormade Golf Rick Phillips 513-582-7236 Rick.Phillips@taylormadegolf.com Southern Ohio

Taylormade Golf Kyle Falk Kyle.Falk@taylormadegolf.com Dayton

Taylormade Golf David Pfeiffer david.pfeiffer@taylormadegolf.com Eastern Columbus

Tempercraft Tim Fenton 440-654-8292 timfenton@clevelandgolf.com Ohio

Tervis Bruce Stewart 765-914-6101 brucestewart2@hotmail.com

Theragun Ian Price 330-329-1093 ianprice.cobrapuma@gmail.com Northern Ohio

Town Talk Kraig Kesner 330-774-1981 kkesner32@gmail.com

Trackman Jim Simminger, PGA 810-225-8285 jimsimminger@pga.com

Travis Matthew Robert Wright rwright@travismathew.com Southern Ohio (Dayton / 
Cincinnati)

Travis Matthew Sam Altman saltman@travismathew.com Northern Ohio (Columbus)

Turtleson Kevin Miller 517-303-0901 Kevin@millergolfsales.com

Us Glove Kraig Kesner 330-774-1981 kkesner32@gmail.com

Vimhue Kathy Keller 330-207-9219 kathy@kkellersales.com Ohio, W PA

Vineyard Vines Chip Hayes chip@vineyardvines.com

Wittek Golf Ron Priest

Yeti Larry Taylor larry.dublin@icloud.com

Zero Restriction Graham O'Connor-
Brooks

847-275-2573 goconnorbrooks@summitgolfbrands.com Midwest


